
kontumace v baráži MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 01.04.2023 000 08:45
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba, Praha
Informace:
kontumace týmů co nehrají baráž

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:45 *

2
09:35 *

A

LAMY
vs

Bukanýři GBN

0:2
0:25,0:25

Výbušná koťátka

Výbušná koťátka
vs

LAMY

2:0
25:0,25:0

Bukanýři GBN

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/lamy/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/bukanyri-gbn/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/vybusna-kotatka/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/vybusna-kotatka/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/lamy/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/bukanyri-gbn/

